Fanball Louisville

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:32pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Bill's Team

Shake and Bake

(J) BFT

Cornholio

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
TR's Nutcrackers

Bill's Team

Shake and Bake

(J) BFT

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Kings of Crap

TR's Nutcrackers

Bill's Team

Shake and Bake

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Team George

Kings of Crap

TR's Nutcrackers

Bill's Team

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Cornholio

Team George

Kings of Crap

TR's Nutcrackers

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
(J) BFT

Cornholio

Team George

Kings of Crap

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Shake and Bake

(J) BFT

Cornholio

Team George

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Bill's Team

Shake and Bake

(J) BFT

Cornholio

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
TR's Nutcrackers

Bill's Team

Shake and Bake

(J) BFT

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Kings of Crap

117
190
138
154

86
112
219
181

128
132
178
108

219
138
129
173

204
166
169
226

145
150
138
253

143
121
157
175

129

91
125
152

113
149
152
147

129

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Bovine Menace
TR's Nutcrackers
Kings of Crap
Team George

Bovine Menace
Kings of Crap
Team George
Cornholio

Bovine Menace
Team George
Cornholio

(J) BFT

Bovine Menace
Cornholio

(J) BFT

Shake and Bake

Bovine Menace
(J) BFT

Shake and Bake
Bill's Team

Bovine Menace
Shake and Bake
Bill's Team

TR's Nutcrackers

Bovine Menace
Bill's Team

TR's Nutcrackers
Kings of Crap

Bovine Menace
TR's Nutcrackers
Kings of Crap
Team George

Bovine Menace
Kings of Crap
Team George
Cornholio

Bovine Menace

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

144
158
175
135

206
198
132
203

178
174
149
168

125
125
114
155

174
231
145
256

175
178
147
146

151
160
168
171

160
178
141
111

143
170
120
128

116

Page 1/2



www.rtsports.com
Fanball Louisville 2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:32pm ET

TR's Nutcrackers 112 VS Team George 169
Bill's Team 118 VS Cornholio 146
Shake and Bake 131 Vs (J) BFT 113

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Team George 120 VS Bovine Menace 136
Kings of Crap 167 Vs Cornholio 176
TR's Nutcrackers 112 VS (J) BFT 190
Bill's Team 149 Vs Shake and Bake 170

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Cornholio 81 VS Bovine Menace 184
Team George 127 Vs (J) BFT 204
Kings of Crap 198 Vs Shake and Bake 114
TR's Nutcrackers 162 VS Bill's Team 128

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

(J) BFT 174 VS Bovine Menace 199
Cornholio 194 Vs Shake and Bake 138
Team George 97 VS Bill's Team 114
Kings of Crap 184 Vs TR's Nutcrackers 127

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Shake and Bake 173 VS Bovine Menace 216
(J) BFT 142 Vs Bill's Team 164
Cornholio 202 VS TR's Nutcrackers 171
Team George 86 Vs Kings of Crap 196

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

Bill's Team 136 VS Bovine Menace 154
Shake and Bake 120 VS TR's Nutcrackers 151
(J) BFT 123 Vs Kings of Crap 143
Cornholio 84 Vs Team George 157

Week 16 - NFL Week 16

TR's Nutcrackers 140 Vs Bovine Menace 149
Bill's Team 159 Vs Kings of Crap 91
Shake and Bake 186 Vs Team George 136
(J) BFT 163 Vs Cornholio 178

Week 17 - NFL Week 17

Kings of Crap 124 VS Bovine Menace 123
TR's Nutcrackers 139 VS Team George 185
Bill's Team 193 S Cornholio 153
Shake and Bake 140 Vs (J) BFT 122

Week 18 - NFL Week 18

Team George 176 VS Bovine Menace 177
Kings of Crap 149 Vs Cornholio 143
TR's Nutcrackers 137 VS (J) BFT 168
Bill's Team 112 Vs Shake and Bake 159

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2



