Fanball Louisville

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Bill's Team	117	VS	Bovine Menace	144
Shake and Bake	190	VS	TR's Nutcrackers	158
(J) BFT	138	VS	Kings of Crap	175
Cornholio	154	vs	Team George	135
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
TR's Nutcrackers	86	VS	Bovine Menace	206
Bill's Team	112	VS	Kings of Crap	198
Shake and Bake	219	VS	Team George	132
(J) BFT	181	vs	Cornholio	203
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Kings of Crap	128	VS	Bovine Menace	178
TR's Nutcrackers	132	VS	Team George	174
Bill's Team	178	VS	Cornholio	149
Shake and Bake	108	vs	(J) BFT	168
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Team George	219	VS	Bovine Menace	125
Kings of Crap	138	VS	Cornholio	125
TR's Nutcrackers	129	VS	(J) BFT	114
Bill's Team	173	vs	Shake and Bake	155
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Cornholio	204	VS	Bovine Menace	174
Team George	166	VS	(J) BFT	231
Kings of Crap	169	VS	Shake and Bake	145
TR's Nutcrackers	226	vs	Bill's Team	256
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
(J) BFT	145	VS	Bovine Menace	175
Cornholio	150	VS	Shake and Bake	178
Team George	138	VS	Bill's Team	147
Kings of Crap	253	vs	TR's Nutcrackers	146
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Shake and Bake	143	VS	Bovine Menace	151
(J) BFT	121	VS	Bill's Team	160
Cornholio	157	VS	TR's Nutcrackers	168
Team George	175	vs	Kings of Crap	171
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Bill's Team	129	VS	Bovine Menace	160
Shake and Bake	91	VS	TR's Nutcrackers	178
(J) BFT	125	VS	Kings of Crap	141
Cornholio	152	VS	Team George	111
Week 9 - NFL Week 9	440		Designs Manager	4.0
TR's Nutcrackers	113	VS	Bovine Menace	143
Bill's Team	149	VS	Kings of Crap	170
Shake and Bake	152	VS	Team George	120
(J) BFT	147	VS	Cornholio	128
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	400		Designs Manager	440
Kings of Crap	129	VS	Bovine Menace	116



Fanball Louisville

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:32pm ET

				<u> </u>
TR's Nutcrackers	112	VS	Team George	16
Bill's Team	118	VS	Cornholio	14
Shake and Bake	131	VS	(J) BFT	11:
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Team George	120	VS	Bovine Menace	130
Kings of Crap	167	VS	Cornholio	170
TR's Nutcrackers	112	VS	(J) BFT	19
Bill's Team	149	VS	Shake and Bake	170
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Cornholio	81	VS	Bovine Menace	184
Team George	127	VS	(J) BFT	204
Kings of Crap	198	VS	Shake and Bake	11
TR's Nutcrackers	162	VS	Bill's Team	129
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
(J) BFT	174	VS	Bovine Menace	199
Cornholio	194	VS	Shake and Bake	138
Team George	97	VS	Bill's Team	11
Kings of Crap	184	VS	TR's Nutcrackers	12
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Shake and Bake	173	VS	Bovine Menace	210
(J) BFT	142	VS	Bill's Team	164
Cornholio	202	VS	TR's Nutcrackers	17
Team George	86	VS	Kings of Crap	19
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Bill's Team	136	VS	Bovine Menace	15-
Shake and Bake	120	VS	TR's Nutcrackers	15
(J) BFT	123	VS	Kings of Crap	143
Cornholio	84	VS	Team George	15
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
TR's Nutcrackers	140	VS	Bovine Menace	149
Bill's Team	159	VS	Kings of Crap	9
Shake and Bake	186	VS	Team George	130
(J) BFT	163	VS	Cornholio	178
Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
Kings of Crap	124	VS	Bovine Menace	123
TR's Nutcrackers	139	VS	Team George	189
Bill's Team	193	VS	Cornholio	153
Shake and Bake	140	VS	(J) BFT	12:
Week 18 - NFL Week 18				
Team George	176	VS	Bovine Menace	17
Kings of Crap	149	VS	Cornholio	143
TR's Nutcrackers	137	VS	(J) BFT	168
Bill's Team	112	VS	Shake and Bake	159